	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6SMB15A-E3/52
	P6SMB15A-E3/52 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P6SMB15A-E3/52
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.13920 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6SMB15A-E3/52 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6SMB15A-E3/52  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EM-24446-G10 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HR-AAU FDK America Inc  BATT NIMH 1.2V AA 1500MAH
V530LG2CCHG01 Omron Automation and Safety  2-DAY BATTERY CHARGER W/PWR SUPP
1555B2GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 2.6X2.6X1.6" GREY
R230-130-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.30X5.12X2.36" GREY
CCA27-44-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK COMPACT PCI 3UX12X9
AP1620 Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1668535 Phoenix Contact  CBL 4POS M12 PLUG-R/A SOCKET 1.5
MDM-15PH046B ITT Cannon  MICRO 15POS PIN 72"
650-00UTP-BU-00200 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE UTP
661L-00UTP-PK-0003F CNC Tech  3' LCKG PTCH CBL CAT6 350MHZ PK
H1AXS-1636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC16S/AE16M/X
M3BBK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20G/MSR20K
A3CKB-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC16B/AE16M/APK16B
A8MMT-2636G TE Connectivity  ADM26T/AE26G/ADM26T
1321006-03 Qualtek  CABLE DVI(18+5) CON 3' 28AWG
VP9YX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 9' YELLOW
5054C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  20 AWG 4 COND 100' UNSHLD
6416 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 2PAIR 20AWG SLATE 500'
M2409 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 28AWG SLT 1000'
C1354.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/22 SBC SHLD LO-CAP CL2
3132 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BROWN 1000'
712A1000 Greenlee Communications  GROMMET YELLOW
BT-8-01-NT Essentra Components  BEADED TIE 8.75" NYLON
RNF-100-1/4-BK-BULK-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
IPA-66-1-62F-25.0-A-01 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 25A 250VAC 80VDC
482-G212-K1M1-F6S0-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
0263002.WAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 2A 250V AXIAL
2036-30-C2 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SMCJ5.0A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMC
SA75 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 75VWM 127.05VC DO15
SMAJ78CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMA
SMAJ58CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMA
MXSMCJLCE90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO214AB
MXPLAD15KP20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC PLAD
P6SMBJ36C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 52.4VC SMD
ICTE12/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 16.5VC 1.5KE
S10K20 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 500A DISC 10MM
V150LS20BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ROV14H681K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 612V 6KA DISC 14MM
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  keywords
	    	P6SMB15A-E3/52
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  pdf
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  datasheet
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  price
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  distributor
	electronic components P6SMB15A-E3/52
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  Circuit Protection
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  TVS - Diodes
	P6SMB15A-E3/52  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMB
	P6SMB15A-E3/52
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .